Piirikunnallinen 25 ja 125 tikkaa Hameenlinna, Lammi 26.08.2023
paivitetty 29.8.2023 klo 13.20

25 tikkaa

MM

up. Ahola Kalevi MU 35 40 37 33 27 172
MA

1 Eskola Simo HyvTi 40 32 41 35 43 191

2 Miettinen Martti LamTi 35 37 35 42 37 186

3 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 32 39 34 41 37 183

4 Savolainen Juhani KLT 39 39 33 31 37 179

5 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 30 39 27 41 22 159
MB

1 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 38 41 34 46 40 199

2 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 38 32 41 41 35 187

3 Mikkola Matti SIiTi 42 43 29 29 37 180

4 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 38 29 33 41 38 179

5 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 35 34 39 35 35 178

6 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 38 25 36 37 32 168

7 Sorvali Antero LamTi 31 39 29 34 28 161
MC

1 Hannula Oiva LamTi 37 43 37 35 40 192

2 Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi 34 38 42 29 39 182

3 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 33 34 39 31 43 180

4 Tenkku Eero KLT 40 34 32 36 36 178

5 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 41 27 36 29 33 166 1*10 4*9
6 Kivistd Jouko LamTi 32 25 35 39 35 166 1*10 3*9

7 Timoharju Sauli HTK 33 40 29 27 34 163

8 Kamarainen Jukka KoTP 30 31 33 34 34 162

9 Himanen Allan HTK 31 28 33 34 34 160

10 Jokinen Onni LamTi 22 28 36 27 30 143

11 Niemi Terho HTK 31 30 24 26 23 134

12 Holsa Kari KLT 27 24 25 32 25 133

13 Uotila Vesa HTK 25 25 19 30 32 131

14 Rantanen Hannu AsikT 19 29 23 32 20 123

15 Makinen Miika LamTi 22 24 20 22 23 111
NA

1 Rantanen Ritva HTK 44 39 40 38 37 198

2 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 39 42 40 42 34 197

3 Alho Virpi HTK 40 40 32 45 36 193

4 Pesonen Ella HTK 33 42 30 35 33 173
NB

1 Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina  AsikT 30 27 37 42 42 178

2 Uitto Eeva AsikT 31 30 42 40 33 176
NuB

1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 5 8 3 23 12 51



Joukkueet:
MIEHET

1 HyvTi
Eskola Simo
Heikkonen Valto
Jaskola Yrj6
Ovaska Risto

2 KoTP
Karnaattu Markku
Heinonen Kimmo
Karnaattu Jarmo
Kamarainen Jukka

3 LamTi
Hannula Oiva
Miettinen Martti
Kivist6 Jouko
Sorvali Antero

4 KLT
Savolainen Juhani
Tenkku Eero
Hyyrynen Juha
Holsa Kari

5 HTK
Timoharju Sauli
Himanen Allan
Niemi Terho
Uotila Vesa

25 tikkaa

734
191
183
182
178

714
199
187
166
162

705
192
186
166
161

649
179
178
159
133

588
163
160
134
131

NAISET

1 HTK
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella

2 AsikT
Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Uitto Eeva

564
198
193
173

551
197
178
176



125 tikkaa

MM

up. Ahola Kalevi MU 201 191 196 181 176 945
MA

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 194 188 190 163 191 926

2 Eskola Simo HyvTi 189 184 168 190 177 908

3 Savolainen Juhani KLT 186 189 173 181 178 907

4 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 172 165 168 177 181 863
MB

1 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 195 183 196 188 175 937

2 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 179 174 173 188 171 885

3 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 174 182 168 180 179 883

4 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 195 168 167 174 175 879

5 Sorvali Antero LamTi 163 167 183 170 170 853

6 Mikkola Matti SIiTi 162 160 164 169 179 834

7 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 168 162 158 153 171 811
MC

1 Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi 175 166 182 187 187 897

2 Kamarainen Jukka KoTP 172 168 187 180 185 892

3 Himanen Allan HTK 176 179 176 180 172 883

4 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 157 165 179 183 173 857

5 Tenkku Eero KLT 161 156 180 173 179 849

6 Timoharju Sauli HTK 168 157 161 176 176 838

7 Hannula Oiva LamTi 167 164 150 167 174 822

8 Kivistd Jouko LamTi 145 159 149 180 176 809

9 Niemi Terho HTK 162 155 151 136 166 770

10 Jokinen Onni LamTi 145 156 158 146 140 745

11 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 124 142 153 158 163 740

12 Uotila Vesa HTK 131 153 147 129 148 708

13 Holsa Kari KLT 114 160 144 132 155 705

14 Makinen Miika LamTi 140 118 127 128 126 639

15 Rantanen Hannu AsikT 113 117 124 134 115 603
NA

1 Alho Virpi HTK 208 195 197 188 200 988

2 Rantanen Ritva HTK 186 201 192 199 193 971

3 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 189 196 195 189 197 966

4 Pesonen Ella HTK 185 181 157 195 187 905
NB

1 Uitto Eeva AsikT 182 193 189 192 176 932

2 Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina  AsikT 182 180 196 183 181 922

NuB
1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 62 80 37 60 61 300



Joukkueet:
MIEHET

1 HyvTi
Eskola Simo
Jaskola Yrjo
Heikkonen Valto
Ovaska Risto

2 KoTP
Heinonen Kimmo
Karnaattu Markku
Kamarainen Jukka
Karnaattu Jarmo

3 KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Savolainen Juhani
Tenkku Eero
Holsa Kari

4 HTK
Himanen Allan
Timoharju Sauli
Niemi Terho
Uotila Vesa

5 LamTi
Hannula Oiva
Sorvali Antero
Jokinen Onni
Kivistd Jouko

125 tikkaa

701
189
175
172
167

665
195
174
172
124

655
194
186
161
114

637
176
168
162
131

620
167
163
145
145

NAISET

1 HTK
Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

2 AsikT
Hautaniemi Liisa
Uitto Eeva
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

579
208
186
185

553
189
182
182



